
Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPt PubliC HolidayS

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 6
Stanground The Fenman
Whittlesey Market Place 
Whittlesey Victory Avenue
Eastrea Nags Head
Coates council houses
March Tesco 
    Elliot Road
    Norwood Road
    County Road
    Elm Road
    Creek Road
March Fountain
    Badgeney Road
    Morton Avenue
    Cavalry Drive
    Burrowmoor Road
    Ellingham Avenue

33
col

0805
0817
0827
0831

33
M-F
0705
0717
0733
0737
0741
0744
0759
0801
0804
0807
0809
0813
0818
nWS

33

0902

0904
0907
0909
0913
0920
0925
0928
0933
0937
0939

33

0835
0847
0857
0901

Peterborough • Whittlesey • March

33

1102

1104
1107
1109
1113
1120
1125
1128
1133
1137
1139

33

0935
0947
1057
1101

33

1135
1147
1157
1201

M-F
NWS
col

these buses run Monday to Friday only
this bus serves Neale Wade Community College when open
the bus at 0805 from Queensgate serves Stanground College at 0813 when open

33

1235
1247
1257
1301

33

1335
1347
1357
1401

33

1435
1447
1457
1501

33

1535
1547
1603
1607
1611
1614
1629
1631
1634
1637
1639
1643
1650
1655
1658
1703
1707
1709

33

1305
1317
1333
1337
1341
1344
1359
1402
1404
1407
1409
1413
1420
1425
1428
1433
1437
1439

This timetable starts 10th June 2012

On market days buses serve Queen Street, not the 
Market Place, in Whittlesey

33

1105
1117
1133
1137
1141
1144
1159
1202
1204
1207
1209
1213
1220
1225
1228
1233
1237
1239

33

1035
1047
1057
1101

33

1302

1304
1307
1309
1313
1320
1325
1328
1333
1337
1339

33

1635
1647
1657
1701

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPt PubliC HolidayS (ContinuEd) SUNDAYS and PubliC HolidayS

33

1735
1747
1800
1804
1808
1811
1826

    
    
    
    

1832

33

1835
1847
1900
1904
1908
1911
1926

   
    
    
    

1932

33

1732

1734
1737
1739
1743
1750
1755
1758
1803

33

1315
1327
1337

33

1115
1127
1137

33

1515
1527
1537

33

0945
0957
1007

33

1215
1227
1237

33

1415
1427
1437

33

1615
1627
1637

33

1715
1727
1737
1741
1745
1748

1803

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 6
Stanground The Fenman
Whittlesey Market Place 
Whittlesey Victory Avenue
Eastrea Nags Head
Coates council houses
March Tesco 
    Elliot Road
    Norwood Road
    County Road
    Elm Road
    Creek Road
March Fountain
    Badgeney Road
    Morton Avenue
    Cavalry Drive
    Burrowmoor Road
    Ellingham Avenue

33

There are buses between Whittlesey & Peterborough 
up to every 30 minutes on routes 31 & 33

route number

Chatteris Police Station
doddington clock tower
Wimblington Finnpave
March broad Street
Whittlesey Market Place
Peterborough Queensgate

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPt PubliC HolidayS

33

0645
0654
0658
0705
0736
0800

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 6
Whittlesey Market Place
March broad Street
Wimblington Finnpave
doddington clock tower
Chatteris Police Station

33

1735
1800
1832
1839
1843
1852

Chatteris • March • Whittlesey • Peterborough

33

0905
0917
0933
0937
0941
0944
0959
1001
1004
1007
1009
1013
1020
1025
1028
1033
1037
1039

33

1502

1504
1507
1509
1513
1516

33

1505
1517
1527
1531

33

33



March • Coates • Whittlesey • Peterborough
MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPt PubliC HolidayS

33
M-F

0605
    
    
    
    

0619
0622
0626
0636
0646
0700

33
M-F

 

0602
0606
0616
0630

33

0705
    
    
    
   

0719
0722
0726
0736
0746
0800

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPt PubliC HolidayS (ContinuEd) SUNDAYS and PubliC HolidayS

M-F     these buses run Monday to Friday only

NWC   this bus starts at Neale Wade Community College (1530)  when open

33

 

1532
1536
1546
1600

33

1702
1706
1716
1730

33
nWC

 

1545
1549
1555
1557
1600
1602
1604
1619
1622
1626
1636
1646
1700

33

1654
1657
1702
1708
1710
1717
1720
1724
1726
1729
1732
1733

On market days buses serve Queen Street, not the 
Market Place, in Whittlesey

route number

March Badgeney Road
    Morton Avenue
    Cavalry Drive
    Burrowmoor Road
    Ellingham Avenue
March broad Street
    Creek Road
    Elm Road
    County Road
    Norwood Road
    Elliot Road
March tesco
Coates council houses
Eastrea Nags Head
Whittlesey Victory Avenue
Whittlesey Market Place
Stanground The Fenman
Peterborough Queensgate

33

1425
1428
1433
1437
1439
1445
1449
1455
1457
1500

1502

33

0832
0836
0846
0900

33

0902
0906
0916
0930

33

1225
1228
1233
1237
1239
1245
1249
1255
1257
1300

1302

33

0833
0837
0839
0845
0849
0855
0857
0900

0902

33

1102
1106
1116
1130

33

0925
0928
0933
0937
0939
0945
0949
0955
0957
1000
1002
1004
1019
1022
1026
1036
1046
1100

33

1202
1206
1216
1230

33

1402
1406
1416
1430

33

1302
1306
1316
1330

33

1025
1028
1033
1037
1039
1045
1049
1055
1057
1100

1102

33

1125
1128
1133
1137
1139
1145
1149
1155
1157
1200
1202
1204
1219
1222
1226
1236
1246
1300

route number

March Badgeney Road
    Morton Avenue
    Cavalry Drive
    Burrowmoor Road
    Ellingham Avenue
March broad Street
    Creek Road
    Elm Road
    County Road
    Norwood Road
    Elliot Road
March tesco
Coates council houses
Eastrea Nags Head
Whittlesey Victory Avenue
Whittlesey Market Place
Stanground The Fenman
Peterborough Queensgate

33

 

1246
1256
1310

33

 

1016
1026
1040

33

1446
1456
1510

33

0850

0905
0908
0912
0916
0926
0940

33

 

1146
1156
1210

33

1346
1356
1410

33

1546
1556
1610

33

1646
1656
1710

There are buses between Whittlesey & Peterborough 
up to every 30 minutes on routes 31 & 33

route number

Chatteris Police Station
doddington clock tower
Wimblington Finnpave
March broad Street
Whittlesey Market Place
Peterborough Queensgate

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPt PubliC HolidayS

33

0645
0654
0658
0705
0736
0800

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 6
Whittlesey Market Place
March broad Street
Wimblington Finnpave
doddington clock tower
Chatteris Police Station

33

1735
1800
1832
1839
1843
1852

Chatteris • March • Whittlesey • Peterborough

33

1002
1006
1016
1030

33

1325
1328
1333
1337
1339
1345
1349
1355
1357
1400
1402
1404
1419
1422
1426
1436
1446
1500

33

 

1502
1506
1516
1530

This timetable starts 10th June 2012

33

33


